
  

 Calendar for 2019-2020 ELCP School Year 

August 14, 2019 – August 14, 2020 
 

August 14-16   Wednesday-Friday Staff Development 

August 19    Monday   First Day of Classes 

September 2   Monday   Labor Day 

October 31    Thursday  Pumpkin Patch Party 

November 18-22   Monday-Friday  Thanksgiving Break 

December 23-January 3  Monday-Friday  Christmas Vacation 

January 20    Monday   Martin Luther King’s Birthday 

February 17   Monday   President’s Day 

March 9-13   Monda-Friday  Spring Break  

April 10    Friday   Good Friday 

April 13    Monday   Easter Monday 

May 22    Friday   Last Day of Classes 

May 25    Monday   Memorial Day 

June 1    Monday   Summer Camps Begin 

July 3    Friday   Independence Day   

July 21, 22, 23   Tuesday-Thursday PTAC Teacher Training 

 

 

No Preschool and Extended Care on the days listed below: 
 

August 14-16   Staff Development 

September 2   Labor Day 

November 20-22   Thanksgiving 

December 23-January 3  Christmas Holidays (see Holiday Care Schedule) 

January 1    New Year’s Holiday 

January 20    MLK Day 

February 17   President’s Day 

April 10-13   Good Friday, Easter Monday 

May 25    Memorial Day 

July 3    Independence Day 

July 21, 22, 23   PTAC Teacher Training 

 

Holiday Care - $30 per day (7:00 am – 5:00 pm) 

Available for all students 

Northwoods ELCP offers Holiday Care on the dates below for all students. 

Registration and payment are due by the date indicated. 

 

          Registration and 

Holiday    Date     Payment Deadline 

 

Thanksgiving Week  November 18, 19   November 8, 2019 

Spring Break   March 9-13    February 28, 2020 

Preschool Vacation  May 26-29    May 8, 2020 

 


